RANK

235

183

228

NA
NA

101

203

137

190

147

82

256

27
249

'/ _WORLD SERIES “

ATLANTIC

CITY

Caesars Atlantic City
Event #10

Main Event Championship

No-Limit Hold’em
Buy-In: $1,500 (+100)
Total Entries: TBA

Total Prize Pool:

TBA

March 10-12, 2012
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2011/2012 World Series of Poker Circuit

/ﬂ:

Players Remaining: 313 (survivors) of TBA (starters)

PLAYER

Daniel Fischer
Rajendra Patel
David Kim

Rajdeep Pooni
Eric Ladny

Bobby Bresner
Robert Webber
Josh Brikis
David Novak
Matt lles
Russell Berland
Mark Sykes

Michael Wall
Brian Kurrus

HOMETOWN

NA

NA

Flushing, NY
Vancouver, BC
(Canada)
Brignatine, NJ
New York, NY
Goldsboro, NC
Pittsburgh, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Atco, NJ
Montclair, NJ

New Haven, CT

Manahawkin, NY
Okaton, VA

CHIP
COUNT

18,600

27,400

19,400

NO REPORT
NO REPORT

44,500

24,700

35,400

26,500

33,200

49,000

12,600

78,300

END OF DAY ONE - BY TABLE/SEAT

TABLE

53

53

53

53
53

53

53

53

53

54

54

54

54
54

SEAT



197

129

254

270

109

205
NA

242

112

93

263
NA

179

104

158

38

159

52

73

222

63

21

105

229

103

97

116

95

Jerry Maher
Jeff Joseph
Andrew Rudnik
Warrne Wiggins
Jeff Spence

James Dunham
Jeffrey Kim

David A. Fuss
Chris Farley
Anthony Newman

Daniel Rohde
Ronald McDonald

Chris Bell

Jerry Monroe, GA

William J. Mikolay, Jr.

Oscar Cashagna
Jim Harrden
Jen Shahade
Michael J. Reid
Bill Varga
Nicholas Urzia
Ardie Ervin
Jeff Wicker
Joseph Stuckey
Scott Shoyer
Onoflio Reina
John Choujoy

Henry Nghi Tran
Tom Evers

Warrne, NJ

East Amherst
Johnstown, PA
Randallstown, NJ
King of Prussia, PA

Huntington, NY
Huntington Valley, PA

Washington, DC
NA
Brooklyn, NY

New York, NY
Fort Valley, VA

Raleigh, NC
Columbus, GA
Waynesboro, VA
New York, NY
Cobourg, ON (Canada)
Philadelphia, PA
Devon, PA

NA

Brooklyn, NY
Fisherville, VA
Bristol, CT
Hicksville, NY
Flourtown, NJ
Elizabeth, NJ
Omaha, NE

Toronto, ON (Canada)
East Northport, NY

14,700

25,400

36,600

14,100

10,100

42,200

24,300
NO REPORT

16,100

41,100

46,700

11,500
NO REPORT

27,800

43,600

31,500

63,600

31,500

58,900

50,100

19,800

54,500

84,200

43,100

18,900

43,800

45,300

38,900

110,600

54

54

54

55

55

55
55

55

55

55

55
55

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57
57



275

250

186

144

267

17

12

49

181

217
NA

42

100

77

60
NA

106

70

218

273

29
NA

232

56

14

75

86

Jason Macchia
Keiko Lim
Richard Ward
Mike W.
Wendeen Eolis
Kurt Jewell

Jim Anderson
Anthony Gregg
V. Ezyerovich

Joanne Monteavaro
John Nelson

Daniel Buzgon
Roland Israelashvili
Jared Jaffee
Travell Thomas

Edward Pham
Richard Lombardi

Jeremy Williams
Jason Habinsky
Gary Schoengold
Dmitri Sokolov

Michael Bernstein
Matthew Watman

Anthony Migliaccio
Kevin McColgan
Eric Doeer

Gus Schotker
David Fox

Mike Wolford

NA

Bronx, NY

Max Meadows, Va
Buffalo, NY

New York, NY
Frankfort, KY
Cleveland, OH
Columbia, MD
Staten Island, NY

Bronx, NY
Curtice, OH

Marlton, NJ
New York, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Buffalo, NY

Lansdale, PA
New York, NY

Raliegh, NC
New York, NY
Olney, MD
Jackson, NJ

Chicago, IL
Stoneham, MA

Brooklyn, NY
Douglasville, PA
Newark, DE
Farmingdale, NY
Coram, NY

Kannapolis, NC

46,300

2,700

14,700

26,900

34,100

10,600

88,500

98,000

60,600

27,600

20,900
NO REPORT

126,500

62,000

44,700

49,800

54,800
NO REPORT

42,500

50,400

20,600

7,600

76,500
NO REPORT

18,700

113,000

57,100

94,500

50,000

47,400

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

59
59

59

59

59

59

59
59

59

60

60

60

60
60

60

60

60

60

61

61



225

149

22

241

208

260

187

214

54

134

145

257

213

25

26

211
NA

55

16

259

184

223

39

182
NA
NA

119
NA

210

Joseph DeSanto
Jamie Kerstetter
Rob Manley
Robert Ervin

Dewey Golkin

Mike "Little Man" Sica

Frank Giaramida
Luis V. Chilmiza
Alex I.

Greg Brletich
Matt Pierce
Andrew D.

Len Vizirov
Kevin Lockert
Kevin Lockhart
Jeremy Halaska

Abraham Faroni
Minata F.

Jerry Dunning
Alemu Makonen
Brian Kruyo
John Kostelac
Kieff Anthony

Dominick Giovinco

Eswarmoorth Kalippan

Michael Velilla
Nick Spence

Ron Barak
P. Karagiannis

Johnnes Mueller

New York, NY
Monroe, NJ

Point Pleasant, NJ
Mt. Sidney, VA
Brooklyn, NY

N. Brunswick, NJ
New York, NY
New York, NY
McLean, VA
Corapolis, PA
Albany, NY

Stow, OH
Chalfont, PA
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Olmstead Falls, OH

Philadelphia, PA
Queens, NY

Sarasota, FL
Edmonton, AB
(Canada)
Boonton, NJ
Enola, PA
Reading, PA
Oceanside, NY
Minneapolis, MN
Rego Park, NY

Bensalem, PA

Deerfield Beach, FL
New York, NY

Pittsford, NY

19,700

33,100

83,700

16,900

22,500

12,100

26,800

21,400

58,400

35,500

34,000

12,500

21,600

79,500

79,500

116,400

22,200
NO REPORT

58,000

90,300

12,300

27,100

19,800

63,100

27,500
NO REPORT
NO REPORT

38,700
NO REPORT

22,400

61

61

61

61

61

61

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

63

63
63

63

63

63

63

63

64

64
64
64

64
64

64



50

142

194

121

69

44

140

167

57

99

204

156

53

33

31

171
NA
NA

146

212

261

163

90

148

87

247

248

10

Alberto Pestana
Joshua Bafalis
Charles Cox
Mohammad Farah
Antonio Payne
Matthew Mazzeo
Mike Anvani
Mitchell Bionder
Glenn Cole

Jay Nair

David Stefansri
Richard Austin
Mike Linster
Mark Darner
Matthew Sutton

Agustin Mendez
David Katalan
Joe Wagner

Neville Darrell
David Katz

Orson Young

Lisa Hawkes
Haralambos Tsivicos
Sal Busacca

Joe "Black" Reddick
Garry Gates

John Courtnay
Marro Palacios

Wild Bill Phillips

Bardonia, NY
Sterling, VA
Stern, NC
Philadelphia, PA
Hazlet, NJ

East Williston, NY
Baltimore, MD
Lindenhurst, NY
Centerville, MD
Redmond, WA
East Lyme, CT
Lansdale, PA
Island Park, NY
NA

Richlands, NC

Atlantic City, NJ
New York, NY
NC

Bermuda

Cherry Hill, NJ
Brigantine, NJ
Swindon, UK

Ocean Township, NJ
Colts Neck, NJ
Bronx, NY

Las Vegas, NV
Knoxville, TN
Austin, TX

New Orleans, LA

60,200

34,500

26,000

37,800

50,500

61,600

34,800

29,700

56,900

45,000

24,300

31,700

58,700

70,300

73,300

29,300
NO REPORT
NO REPORT

33,700

22,000

12,100

30,600

46,900

33,100

108,900

47,300

15,000

15,000

106,000

64

64

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

66

66

66

66

66
66
66

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

68

68



153

72
NA

79

15

196

234
NA

262

258

11

265

32

59

114

124

164

120

227
NA

220
NA

126

41

36

206

154

110

224

Jason Cohen

Philip Fayey
Scott Lazewski

Adam White
Ken Silberstein
Luther Lewis

Todor Blazevski
Nachman B.

Chris Medici
Eugene Fokine
Joe Palma
Donald Eastburn
Abraham Araya
Martino Sacurro
David Zeitlin
Jack Schroh
Manh Nguyen
Joseph Lipari
Michael Koegler

Pasini C.
Spiro Zaharis

Tom Sheet
DaJuan Whorley

Paul Volpe
Samuel Taylor
Michael Loukas
Renata Colache
Jerry Burgess
Robert Hwang

Lee Sommers

Washington, DC

Chicago, IL
Manalapan, NJ

Washington, DC

Edison, NJ

Goodlettesville, TN

Wayne, NJ
Brooklyn, NY

Huntington, WV
Brooklyn, NY
Bensalem, PA
VA

Carrollton, TX
Clark, NJ
Brooklyn, NY
Ewing, NJ
Pittsburgh, PA
Sewaren, NJ
New York, NY

Warrenton, VA
Queens, NY

Norfolk, VA
Accokeek, MD

West Chester, PA
New York, NY
Dunn Loring, VA
Clayton, NJ
Louisburg, NC
Barnegat, NJ

Germantown, MD

32,000

50,300
NO REPORT

49,400

93,900

25,800

18,700
NO REPORT

11,600

12,400

99,400

11,200

72,800

55,000

106,600

39,400

37,200

30,600

38,700

19,530
NO REPORT

20,300
NO REPORT

37,000

62,200

64,200

23,000

31,900

42,200

19,800

68

68
68

68

68

68

68
69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

70

70

70

70
70

70
70

70

70

71

71

71

71

71



143

243

68

176

46

108

132

160

98

266

264

94
NA

102

76

172

233

209
NA

138

71

255

157

271
NA

168

155

269

216
43

Soheb Porbandarwala

Matthew Quattrone

Eugene Foyksman
Sirous Jamshid
John Andress
Matt Hoynowski
Joe Isabella

Paul G.

Kei Arita

Hoa Nguyen
Matthew Weiss

Steven Greenberg
Troy Erickson

Dean Nossell
John Rawson
Phong Bguyen
Satish Gorrela

Natale K.
J. DiBella

Tyler Kenney
Cameron Hamilton
Arttilio Bitowno
Lee Childs

Jameson Singer

Michael McGuinness

Jae Chang
Mike Somma
Adam Cook

Vinny Pahuja
Michael Dentale

Storrs, CT
Waldwick

New York, NY
Philadelphia, PA
New York, NY

Clark, NJ

Egg Harbor Twp., NJ

Helmtha
Washington, DC
Fairfax, VA
Suffern

Sparta, NJ
Martinsburg, WV

New York, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Bristow, VA
Sterling, VA

Bronx, NY
New Rochelle, NY

Long Beach, NY
Falls Church, VA
Long Island, NY
Reston, VA

Hoboken, NJ
Toms River, NJ

Austin, TX
Middle Village, NY
Baltimore, MD

New York, NY
Brooklyn, NY

34,500

15,800

51,000

28,300

61,300

42,300

36,100

31,400

45,100

10,800

11,400

46,600
NO REPORT

44,300

49,900

29,000

18,700

22,500
NO REPORT

35,300

50,400

13,200

31,600

10,000
NO REPORT

29,600

31,800

10,500

21,100

71

71

71

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72
73

73

73

73

73

73
73

73

73

74

74

74
74

74

74

74

74
75



189

202

35

20
NA

200

215
NA

81

111

NA

118

178

165

192

151

230

24

96

185
NA

74

188

113

193

162
NA

198

226

Ronald Lee
Jeff Rodriguez
Ryan Higgins

Peter Tkachuk
Joe Talierio

Feming Chan

Wooyang Lin
Jake Schwartz

Carlos Arazos
Jacob Bazeley

Aolk Arora
Soung Kim

Jeffrey McAlister
Matthew Allen
Rob Gaudio
Doug "Rico" Carli
Micah Raskin

Wyatt Brown

Paul "Gray Deuces" Spitzberg

Chris Lovett

Casey Montag
Dwyte Pilgrim

Mike Wolf

Alex Apostol
Francois Cardinal
Norman Rodriguez

Gary Jackson
Yan Neiman

Michael Bonita

Randy T. Humphries

Brooklyn, NY
Atlanta, GA
Montreal, QB (Canada)

Vineland, NJ
Brewster, NY

West Windsor, NJ

Morristown, NJ
New York, NY

Woodbridge, VA
Cincinnati, OH

Wilmington, DE
Brooklyn, NY

Corpus Christi, TX
New York, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Alliance, OH

Old Westbury, NY
Somerville, NJ
Tenafly, NJ
Morristown, NJ

Annapolis, MD
Brooklyn, NY

New York, NY

Staten Island, NY

St. Constant (Canada)
West Hempstead, NY

Fayetteville, NC
Toronto, ON (Canada)

New City

Oxford, NC

62,000

26,500

24,800

65,600

86,100
NO REPORT

24,800

21,200
NO REPORT

49,000

42,100

106,700
NO REPORT

38,800

28,000

29,700

26,200

32,500

18,900

80,000

45,800

27,000
NO REPORT

50,000

26,800

40,500

26,200

31,100
NO REPORT

25,100

19,600

75

75

75

75
75

75

75
75

76

76

76
76

76

76

76

76

77

77

77

77

77
77

77

77

77

78

78
78

78

78



NA

28

40

NA

173

135

170

199

150

107

48

239

191

51

84

45

13

238

141
NA

174
NA

139

18

237

91

92

88

65

Jimmy Mitchell
Barry Leventhal
Brian Reinert

Aaron Overton
Leonid Lerner

Greg Whiting
David Johnston
William Rose
Seelap Chan

Jeff West
Abraham Korotki
Besnik Ziba

Meir Assoulin
Harry Ohannessan
Ramana Epparla
Artie Smith

Travis Greenawalt
Alexander Queen
Greg Ostrander

James Hoy
Ramy Ibrahim

William Criego
Jason Laso

DeeAngelo Seng
Anthony Erekat
Ralph DeAngelus
Derek Dempsey
Julian Schulman
Yervand Boyadjian

Matt Glantz

Philadelphia, PA
Brooklyn, NY
Atlanta, GA

Philadelphia, PA
New York, NY

Phhiladelphia, PA
Brigantine, NJ
Virginia Beach, VA
New York, NY
Seattle, WA
Ventnor, NJ

New York, NY
Deal, NJ

Boston, MA
Reading, PA
Gastonia, PA
Lancaster, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Rochester, NY

Pittsburgh, PA
Melrose

Prior Lake
Manalapan, NJ

Sicklerville, NJ
Lodi, NJ

Berlin

Pittsburgh, PA
Nupper Nyaack, NY
Sunnyside, NY

Philadelphia, PA

NO REPORT

77,000

62,700

130,600
NO REPORT

28,900

35,500

29,400

25,100

32,800

42,500

60,700

18,000

26,400

59,400

48,400

61,400

97,700

18,200

34,800
NO REPORT

28,400
NO REPORT

35,200

86,700

18,300

46,800

46,800

47,200

53,200

78

78

78

78
79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

80

80

80

80

80

80

80
80

81
81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81



64

246

61

252

180

236

115

30

231

253

127

251

123

207

136
NA
NA

80

34

177

37
NA

195
NA

240

47

128

58

175

244

Eddie Carroll
Lawrence DiGiovanna
Robert Taylor
Maurice Sessum
James Henson

Ed Reid

Andrew Egan
Roman Valerstein
Steven Stahursky
Brian Sonak
DeJuante Alexander
Steven Rodriguez
Zayonts Alexander
Jonathan S.

Ryan Eriquezzo
Thomas Ross
Aaron Massey

Mike Summers
John Costello
Matt Gambino

Ensel
Alex Berger

George Leandrou
John Maltz

Dennis Vass

Wade Woelfel

Andy Frankenberger
Steven Fiosentini
Heather Sue Mercer

Max M. Amjadi

Dayton, OH
Brooklyn, NY
Kenilworth, NJ
Buffalo, NY

Lake Jackson, TX
Welland, ON (Canada)
Wilmington, DE
Newtown, PA
Fairfield, CT
State College, PA
Houston, TX

NA

Moscow, Russia
Lynbrook, NY

NA
Brooklyn, NY
Chicago, IL

Charlottesville, VA
Bayonnne, NJ
W. Babylon, NY

Toronto, ON (Canada)
New York, NY

Glen Cove, NY
NA

Street, MD
Mankato, MN
New York, NY
Winchester, MA
NA

Marmora

54,300

15,200

54,600

14,300

27,650

18,600

39,300

75,600

18,900

14,300

37,000

14,400

37,300

22,600

35,400
NO REPORT
NO REPORT

49,400

66,900

28,100

64,200
NO REPORT

26,000
NO REPORT

17,500

60,800

36,700

55,800

28,400

15,800

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

83

83

83

83

83

83
83
83

83

84

84

84
84

84
84

84

84

84

85

85

85



NA

125

166

130

161

131

268

122

245

274

219

66

133

78
NA

272

62

169

67
NA

23

201

85

89

83

152

117

19
NA

Chritain Harder
Donald Tick Hudgins
Jeremiah McKenna
Joshua Weizer
Miami John Cernuto
Jeremy Druckman
Emmanuel D.

Peter Maloun
Michael Smith

Arye Cohen

Cynthia Albert
Jason M.

Spiro Markatos
John Renzel

Boris Zivotov
lan Palomo

John Weiss
David Harris
Jeffrey Saunders

Lee Fama
Patrick Houchins

Alex Rivera

Ed Cotter
David Burt
William Dugan
Manny Jannes
Brian Larris
Justin Liberto

Mark Wahba
Minho Choe

Annapolis, MD

Franklin, ON (Canada)

Norwalk, CT
Philadelphia, PA
Miami, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Staten Island, NY
Brookhaven, PA
Camp Lejune, NC
Brooklyn, NY

Germantown, MD

Massapequa Park, NY

Dix Hills, NY
NA

New York, NY
New York, NY

Fairfield, CT
New York, NY
NA

Brooklyn, NY
Annapolis, MD

Buffalo, NY
Riverside, NJ

New York, NY
Ventnor, NJ

Cold Spring Hill, NY
New York, NY
Baltimore, MD

Cleveland, OH
Fulton, MD

NO REPORT

37,200

29,700

36,400

31,200

36,300

10,500

37,600

15,300

7,500

20,400

52,300

35,800

121,000

49,700
NO REPORT

9,300

54,600

29,600

51,200
NO REPORT

82,800

24,800

48,300

47,100

48,500

32,500

38,900

86,700
NO REPORT

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

88
88

88

88

88

88
88

88

89

89

89

89

89

89

89
89



221 Ariel Shafer Jersusalem 20,200 89

NO REPORT = PLAYER DID NOT LIST CHIP COUNT
NA = PLAYER DID NOT LISTHOMETOWN
NOTE: NAMES ARE SPELLED AS CLOSE TO CORRECTLY AS POSSIBLE -- SOME SLIPS ARE ILLEGIBLE



